A typical day at Blue Ridge Christian Values Conference:

7:30 a.m.

8:15

8:45

9:20

10:05

10:30

12:30 p.m.

1:30

4:30

6:00

7:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

Wake up Smiling!

Breakfast

Delegation Meetings

Devotion

Reflection Time

Family Time

Lunch

Activity/Family Time/Free Time
Optional Workshops/Free Time
Supper

Activity/Family Time

Evening Devotion

Personal Time

On your Assigned Hall

Personal Time



