A typical day at Blue Ridge Christian Values Conference:

7:30 a.m.	Wake up Smiling!
8:15	Breakfast
8:45	Delegation Meetings
9:20	Devotion
10:05	Reflection Time
10:30	Family Time
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30	Activity/Family Time/Free Time
4:30	Optional Workshops/Free Time
6:00	Supper
7:00	Activity/Family Time
10:15	Evening Devotion
10:30	Personal Time
10:45	On your Assigned Hall
11:00	Personal Time